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GOGO TOURS         www.gogotours.ca 
 
Office Telephone      +1-905-597-8696 
 
WhatsApp    +1-437-427-6866 
 
Wechat 微信   Gogotours-help 
 
Email     info@gogotours.ca   or    office@gogotours.ca 
 
Address     A2, 550 Highway 7 East,  Richmond Hill, Ontario, Canada L4B 3Z4  

時代廣場 BMO 隔壁 
 

Facebook    www.facebook.com/gogotourscanada  
 
Open Hour 辦公時間  Mon-Sat 10:00-18:00   Sunday Closed. ( Ontario Statutory Holidays NOT OPEN)  
Ontario statutory holidays in 2024 ( Gogo Tours not open ) 
January 1, Monday   New Year’s Day 
February 19, Monday  Family Day 
March 29, Friday   Good Friday 
May 20, Monday   Victoria Day 
July 1, Monday   Canada Day 
September 2, Monday  Labour Day 
October 14, Monday  Thanksgiving 
December 25, Wednesday Christmas Day 
December 26, Thursday Boxing Day 
 
Ontario statutory holidays in 2025  ( Gogo Tours not open ) 
January 1, Wednesday  New Year’s Day 
February 17, Monday  Family Day 
April 18, Friday   Good Friday 
May 19, Monday   Victoria Day 
July 1, Tuesday   Canada Day 
September 1, Monday  Labour Day 
October 13, Monday  Thanksgiving 
December 25, Thursday Christmas Day 
December 26, Friday  Boxing Day 
 


